                   Test Report
Report No: BSTSH191011816401CR-R4 Date: Oct.18, 2019 Page 1 of 9
This report shall not be altered, increased or deleted. The results shown in this test report refer only to the sample(s) tested. Without written approval of BST, this test
report shall not be copied except in full and published as advertisement. BST Chemical Lab.
A1201-1204 Xinsanqi of Dongbao Road, Dongcheng District,
Dongguan, Guangdong, China  Dongguan BST Testing Co., Ltd. Tel: 400-8829628/ 800-9990305
BTDG-BG-H002

confirm the presence of Cr(VI). When Cr(VI) is detected above 0.13 μg/cm2, the sample is
considered to be positive for the presence of Cr(VI) in the coating layer. unavoidable coating
variations may influence the determination Information on storage conditions and production
date of the tested sample is unavailable and thus Cr(VI) results represent status of the sample
at the time of testing.
                   Test Report
Report No: BSTSH191011816401CR-R4 Date: Oct.18, 2019 Page 5 of 9
This report shall not be altered, increased or deleted. The results shown in this test report refer only to the sample(s) tested. Without written approval of BST, this test
report shall not be copied except in full and published as advertisement. BST Chemical Lab.
A1201-1204 Xinsanqi of Dongbao Road, Dongcheng District,
Dongguan, Guangdong, China  Dongguan BST Testing Co., Ltd. Tel: 400-8829628/ 800-9990305
BTDG-BG-H002
Annex:
APL/IR31APL :   117MM 240V 300W
INF6424-300CIR :  117MM 240V 300W
INF6424-300JKT:  118MM 240V 300W
INF6424-100JKT:  117MM 240V 100W
INF6424-200JKT:  117MM 240V 200W
INF6424-500JKT:  117MM 240V500W
INF6424-22300JKT:  117MM 240V 300W
INF6424-22500JKT:  117MM 240V 500W
357019:  254MM 235V 500W
357075:  190MM 230V 200W
358198:  117.6MM 240V 300W
358200:  117.6MM 240V 100W